LLC
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
5101 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:

For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
REVISED: 01-10-20
Multilayer Chip Ceramic Inductors
Pb
2.00 x 1.25 x 0.85mm
RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
MSL =  1
AIMC-0805
Part Number L (nH) Tolerance
L,Q Test Freq. Q
(Min.)
SRF (MHz) DCR (Ω) Ir (mA)
MHz (Min.) (Max) (Max)
AIMC-0805-1N0 1.0 S 100 10 10000 0.1 300
AIMC-0805-1N2 1.2 S 100 10 10000 0.1 300
AIMC-0805-1N5 1.5 S 100 10 4000 0.1 300
AIMC-0805-1N8 1.8 S 100 10 4000 0.1 300
AIMC-0805-2N2 2.2 S 100 10 4000 0.1 300
AIMC-0805-2N7 2.7 S 100 12 4000 0.1 300
AIMC-0805-3N3 3.3 S 100 12 4000 0.13 300
AIMC-0805-3N9 3.9 S 100 12 4000 0.15 300
AIMC-0805-4N7 4.7 S 100 12 3500 0.20 300
AIMC-0805-5N6 5.6 S 100 15 3200 0.23 300
AIMC-0805-6N8 6.8 J 100 15 2800 0.25 300
AIMC-0805-8N2 8.2 J 100 15 2400 0.28 300
AIMC-0805-10N 10 J 100 15 2100 0.30 300
AIMC-0805-12N 12 J 100 15 1900 0.35 300
AIMC-0805-15N 15 J 100 15 1600 0.40 300
AIMC-0805-18N 18 J 100 15 1500 0.45 300
AIMC-0805-22N 22 J 100 18 1400 0.50 300
AIMC-0805-27N 27 J 100 18 1300 0.55 300
AIMC-0805-33N 33 J 100 18 1200 0.60 300
AIMC-0805-39N 39 J 100 18 1000 0.65 300
AIMC-0805-47N 47 J 100 18 900 0.70 300
AIMC-0805-56N 56 J 100 18 800 0.75 300
AIMC-0805-68N 68 J 100 18 700 0.80 300
AIMC-0805-82N 82 J 100 18 600 0.90 300
AIMC-0805-R10 100 J 100 18 600 0.90 300
AIMC-0805-R12 120 J 50 13 500 0.95 300
Electrical Speci昀椀cations
Test Conditions

CERTIFIED
5101 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
REVISED: 01-10-20
Multilayer Chip Ceramic Inductors
Pb
2.00 x 1.25 x 0.85mm
RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
MSL =  1
AIMC-0805
Packaging
T: 4,000pcs/reel
Codes A B C D E F G H ΦJ t
AIMC-0805 1.45±0.05 2.25±0.05 8.0±0.1 3.5±0.05 1.75±0.1 4.0±0.1 2.0±0.05 4.0±0.1 1.55±0.05 0.95±0.05
A 178±2
B 50min
C 13.0±0.5
D 21.0±0.8